Holy Name of Mary 2020 Family Festival / APRIL 24, 25, & 26

By sponsoring the 2020 Family Festival, you and your organization receive recognition of your generous support and commitment on promotional material, festival website and at the event.

Proceeds benefit Holy Name of Mary Church & HNM School

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

□ \$7,500 (FESTIVAL SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

- Logo on Festival Polo Shirts, name recognition as Festival Sponsor on all promotional materials, Festival Website & Social Media
- Two Large Banners (in entertainment area)
- VIP Daily Video Board acknowledgement & Special Sponsorship Announcements throughout the Festival
- Festival Prize package which includes, 4 Weekend Wristbands for Rides, \$150 food tickets and 3 Festival Shirts
- 2 reserved Parking Spaces on the Parish Property

□ \$5.000 (MAJOR SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

- Two Large Banners (in entertainment area)
- VIP Daily Video Board acknowledgement & Name on Promotional Materials, Festival Website & Special Sponsorship Announcements throughout the Festival
- Festival Prize package which includes, 4 Weekend Wristbands for Rides, \$150 food tickets and 2 Festival Shirts
- 2 reserved Parking Spaces on the Parish Property

□ \$2,500 (PASTORAL SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

- One Banner (in the tent area/beer garden)
- Daily Video Board acknowledgement throughout the Festival, Festival Website & Special Sponsorship Announcements During Festival
- Festival Prize package which includes, 3 Weekend Wristbands for Rides, \$100 food tickets and 2 Festival Shirts
- 1 reserved Parking Spaces on the Parish Property

□ \$1,500 (PRINCIPAL SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

- One Banner (In the tent area/beer garden)
- Daily Video Board acknowledgement throughout the Festival, Festival Website
- Festival Prize package which includes 2 Weekend Wristbands for Rides, & 1 Festival Shirt
- 1 reserved Parking Space on the Parish Property

□ \$700 (BOOTH SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

- Sponsorship Sign on one of our many Booths in the Festival
- Daily Video Board acknowledgement throughout the Festival
- 1 Weekend Wristband for Rides

□ \$300 (FRIENDS & FAMILY SPONSOR)

This Sponsor will receive the following:

• Daily Video Board acknowledgement throughout the Festival

■ BOUTIQUE SPONSOR	- Please indicate amount	t of donation:	\$
--------------------	--------------------------	----------------	----

Daily Video Board Acknowledgement throughout the Festival

All paid levels of sponsorships will be recognized in the Church Bulletin.

Your level of sponsorship must be received and paid for by 04/10/20

Please make checks payable to: Holy Name of Mary School

	r Recognition:			
Address:				
			Zip:	
Phone:	Fax :	E-mail:		
_				

Please e-mail a JPEG or PDF of logo for your banner & Video Board to: ritacruzg@aol.com - by April 3, 2020
For more information, please call Lynne Cruz (909) 240-1319 or Rita Cruz Gallegos at (626) 456-2378
Mail payment to: 124 S. San Dimas Canyon Road, San Dimas, CA 91773 -- Attn: 2020 HNM Festival